3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Decentraland MANA
# shiba-coin.org
SAND

# getSHIBA.org

! shibabone.org
SHIBA INU
LoopringCoin V2
loopringtoken.net
get-shib.net

get-shiba.com

ETHEREUM
Oxa74ef4d716b886e387f3af9066255e1c653e6401

1.766764290000000015 ETH&
4,133.96 USD

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

Balance

1.766764290000000015 ETH&
4,133.96 USD

430.000000000000000000 MANA
75,539,184.440000 wards
135.000000000000000000 SAND
525,235,396.000000 rds
840,000,000.00 e.org
216,988,011.000000000000000000 SHIB
592.600000000000022737 LRC

et

claim rewards on get-shib.net

claim rewards on get-shiba.com
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/address/0xa74ef4d716b886e387f3af9066255e1c653e6401

Token
sandtoken.net
$100,000 BONE
eventmana.net
shibnetwork.net

getSHIBA.org

Balance
claim rewards on sandtoken.net
Voucher
claim rewards on eventmana.net
claim rewards on shibnetwork.net

Airdrop

Date & time

2022-11-13
09:17:11

Date & time

2024-07-06
22:48:59

2024-06-29
06:29:23

2024-01-06
07:21:59

2022-11-13
10:00:47

Transaction Id

Ox03el1ch725531d85828a7

7t4ea34268c3699c09c697

061343f3fe31b9b1373f33

Transaction Id

0x1c589659593h8cf1433e

cbe0fbd3608adebf634f37

9d6bd044ceab3d4a8edfelb

Oxeb975852aa20084%9a969

fbb7708720abfb6b5a7dd2

04e1d0a9f878332d00h421

Ox8a2c46e29a735a5bea73

6448aa673632886acf8266

8091d430b9fe4994f07b3a

Oxf08c4376baad9742f5he

9cefbcblee8f44749e3b0b

9a548b8a86286f70caa8fc

Amount

+ 1.7667642900000000
15 ETH®
2,167.60 USD

Amount

+ 840,000,000.00
e.org

+ 75,539,184.440000
wards

+ 525,235,396.000000
rds

+ 135.00000000000000
0000 SAND

v
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https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x03e1cb725531d85828a77f4ea34268c3699c09c697061343f3fe31b9b1373f33
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x03e1cb725531d85828a77f4ea34268c3699c09c697061343f3fe31b9b1373f33
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x03e1cb725531d85828a77f4ea34268c3699c09c697061343f3fe31b9b1373f33
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x1c589659593b8cf1433ecbe0fbd3608adebf634f379d6bd044cea63d48ed9e1b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x1c589659593b8cf1433ecbe0fbd3608adebf634f379d6bd044cea63d48ed9e1b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x1c589659593b8cf1433ecbe0fbd3608adebf634f379d6bd044cea63d48ed9e1b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xeb975852aa200849a969fbb7708720abfb6b5a7dd204e1d0a9f878332d00b421
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xeb975852aa200849a969fbb7708720abfb6b5a7dd204e1d0a9f878332d00b421
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xeb975852aa200849a969fbb7708720abfb6b5a7dd204e1d0a9f878332d00b421
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x8a2c46e29a735a5bea736448aa673632886acf82668091d430b9fe4994f07b3a
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x8a2c46e29a735a5bea736448aa673632886acf82668091d430b9fe4994f07b3a
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x8a2c46e29a735a5bea736448aa673632886acf82668091d430b9fe4994f07b3a
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf08c4376ba4d9742f5be9cefbcb1ee8f44749e3b0b9a548b8a86286f70caa8fc
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf08c4376ba4d9742f5be9cefbcb1ee8f44749e3b0b9a548b8a86286f70caa8fc
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf08c4376ba4d9742f5be9cefbcb1ee8f44749e3b0b9a548b8a86286f70caa8fc

Date & time

2022-11-13
09:48:23

2022-11-13
09:17:47

2022-07-08
02:23:12

Date & time

2024-08-22
02:36:47

2024-06-12
06:44:11

2024-05-18
03:59:35

2024-05-16
02:46:11

2024-05-11
11:55:11

Transaction Id

Ox60fc434ee0c74c2aced’

afef69769f0b0S78c3e7ce

o0130a40fcfaal?734f609

0x0d71aas5db9cch6951c84

9fcaldd40e35dfd68857a9

347a78c78e9186148f6695

0x241babé4cdc825efd7bl

db2f207f43f4fel0638abf

a492431888cff4ae8b46f2f

Transaction Id

Ox12e9a354fab5c492aft4c

971789183dda4d832babdd

8e3c5e16b82730c25h8%ee

Ox0Befceebc2087161530ce

ocldadfeddda9bh2281da7d

750fc5135745af80a30133

Ox017f8bdd90a993ea5456

3a622582514481cad75388

78f85819f9f11e71a95d72

0xd701abe9678213bf2d28

4bb8113a0596felb420486

84bccfe701ce5f307cal6b

Ox58b74930f3c69fbd75f0

dc7e6392ddae?7del60clf

8eff53018370606df52cS53

Amount

+ 592.60000000000002
2737 LRC

+ 216,988,011.000000
000000000000 SHIB

+ 430.00000000000000
0000 MANA

Amount

+ 1 claim rewards on
shibnetwork.net

1 claim rewards on

+

get-shiba.com

1 claim rewards on

+

sandtoken.net

+ 1 et

+

1 claim rewards on
eventmana.net
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https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x60fc434ee0c74c2ace37afef69769f0b0578c3e7ce50130a40fcfaa19734f609
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x60fc434ee0c74c2ace37afef69769f0b0578c3e7ce50130a40fcfaa19734f609
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x60fc434ee0c74c2ace37afef69769f0b0578c3e7ce50130a40fcfaa19734f609
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x0d71aa5db9ccb6951c849fca1dd40e35dfd68857a9347a78c78e9186148f6695
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x0d71aa5db9ccb6951c849fca1dd40e35dfd68857a9347a78c78e9186148f6695
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x0d71aa5db9ccb6951c849fca1dd40e35dfd68857a9347a78c78e9186148f6695
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x241bab64cdc825efd7b1db2f207f43f4fe10638abfa492431888cff4e8b46f2f
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x241bab64cdc825efd7b1db2f207f43f4fe10638abfa492431888cff4e8b46f2f
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x241bab64cdc825efd7b1db2f207f43f4fe10638abfa492431888cff4e8b46f2f
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x12e9a354fa05c492af4c971789183dda4d832ba0dd8e3c5e16b82730c25b89ee
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x12e9a354fa05c492af4c971789183dda4d832ba0dd8e3c5e16b82730c25b89ee
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x12e9a354fa05c492af4c971789183dda4d832ba0dd8e3c5e16b82730c25b89ee
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x0efceebc2087161530ce5c1da3feddda9b2281da7d750fc5135745af80a30133
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x0efceebc2087161530ce5c1da3feddda9b2281da7d750fc5135745af80a30133
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x0efceebc2087161530ce5c1da3feddda9b2281da7d750fc5135745af80a30133
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x017f8bdd90a993ea54563a622582514481cad7538878f85819f9f11e71a95d72
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x017f8bdd90a993ea54563a622582514481cad7538878f85819f9f11e71a95d72
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x017f8bdd90a993ea54563a622582514481cad7538878f85819f9f11e71a95d72
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xd701abe9678213bf2d284bb8113a0596fe1b42048684bccfe701ce5f307ca196
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xd701abe9678213bf2d284bb8113a0596fe1b42048684bccfe701ce5f307ca196
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xd701abe9678213bf2d284bb8113a0596fe1b42048684bccfe701ce5f307ca196
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x58b74930f3c69fbd75f0dc7e6392ddae97de160c1f8eff53018370606df52c53
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x58b74930f3c69fbd75f0dc7e6392ddae97de160c1f8eff53018370606df52c53
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x58b74930f3c69fbd75f0dc7e6392ddae97de160c1f8eff53018370606df52c53

Date & time

2024-04-09
22:14:59

2024-01-06
08:39:11

2023-09-06
02:41:11

Transaction Id

0Ox1ce355a605626%ebdldf

o5500bafe7c6383d71fc80f

673af84641491ca%9326673

0x7310733840fd82d4al32

aeffddb446d0fcf8acfOfb

led4df0e8b26728bh%7e4c

Oxcd856e4el117alc72b50c

caff9lach0dh%echBOcdf2e

92f03bea8a95e6h6918F90

Amount
+ 1 claim rewards on

get-shib.net

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x1ce355a6056269ebd1df5500bafe7c6383d71fc80f673af84641491ca9326673
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x1ce355a6056269ebd1df5500bafe7c6383d71fc80f673af84641491ca9326673
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x1ce355a6056269ebd1df5500bafe7c6383d71fc80f673af84641491ca9326673
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x7310733840fd82d4a132aeffddb446d0fcf8acf0fb1ed4df0e8b26728bb97e4c
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x7310733840fd82d4a132aeffddb446d0fcf8acf0fb1ed4df0e8b26728bb97e4c
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x7310733840fd82d4a132aeffddb446d0fcf8acf0fb1ed4df0e8b26728bb97e4c
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xcd856e4e117a1c72b50cca0f91acb0db9ecb0cdf2e92f03bea8a95e6b6918f90
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xcd856e4e117a1c72b50cca0f91acb0db9ecb0cdf2e92f03bea8a95e6b6918f90
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xcd856e4e117a1c72b50cca0f91acb0db9ecb0cdf2e92f03bea8a95e6b6918f90

